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TV+PV: s. 2003.-2004. a  TN+PN: s. 2005. a või hiljem 

 
 
Üld- Võru Põlva 
koht koht koht Nr Nimi S.a Kool Tulemus Finaal 
 
TN 60m tj 
1 1  662 Killu-Carol Tagamets 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10,63 10,45 
2 2  490 Sandra Rumask 2005 Antsla 10,93 10,65 
3 3  97 Melani Väits 2005 Sõmerpalu PK 10,97 10,80 
4 4  40 Karola Sepp 2006 Puiga PK 11,58 11,35 
5 5  569 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 11,42 11,43 
6 6  690 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,58 11,56 
7  1 38 Liisa Lang 2005 Põlva Kool 12,14 11,90 
8  2 606 Emily Dahlberg 2006 Räpina ÜG 12,28 12,13 
9  3 509 Karoline Zolgo 2005 Põlva Kool 13,44 13,17 
10  4 55 Katriin Punnek 2006 Räpina ÜG 14,66 13,34 
11  5 560 Kirke Lukki-Lukin 2006 Räpina ÜG 14,22 14,19 
12  6 111 Heleriin Liiske 2007 Räpina ÜG 14,64 14,59 
13 7  684 Gloria Taaber 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,77 
14 8  661 Karmen Tugedam 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,93 
15 9  663 Lisanne Kulikova 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 12,04 
16 10  550 Helena Kriibi 2005 Antsla 12,21 
17 11  110 Milana Avdašova 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,24 
18 12  549 Teele Saia 2005 Antsla 12,50 
19 13  799 Karolin Kiidron 2005 Antsla G 12,76 
20 14  766 Miia Tillmann 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,19 
21 15  680 Laura Kääpakaust 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,21 
22 16  687 Kaisa Kuragin 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,40 
23 17  767 Siret Küppar 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,41 
24 18  685 Lisette Suik 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,56 
25 19  589 Karinee Kungus 08.09.2005 Parksepa Keskkool 13,58 
26 20  686 Mia Mai Huik 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,60 
27 21  682 Laura Saar 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,63 
28 22  47 Nele-Riin Rästa 2005 Parksepa Keskkool 14,00 
29 23  664 Diandra Tuhkanen 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 14,20 
30 24  578 Alina Nagibina 2006 Osula PK 14,63 
31 25  588 Kätriin Kauksi 27.01.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 14,67 
32 26  149 Katariina Needo 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 14,82 
33 27  343 Elo Rahman 2007 Osula PK 14,83 
34 28  579 Lisete Kottisse 2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 15,03 
35 29  762 Kairit Küppar 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 15,28 
36 30  681 Kerttu Nagel 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 17,23 
 
 
TV 60m tj 
1 1  576 Nele Jõgeva 2003 Parksepa Keskkool 10,58 10,38 
2  1 128 Kärt Hüdsi 2003 Räpina ÜG 10,47 10,43 
3 2  134 Hanna Lysette Täkker 2003 Osula PK 11,31 11,08 
4 3  705 Ester Liira 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,41 11,27 
5  2 29 Kerttu Galka 2004 Räpina ÜG 11,38 11,45 
6 4  118 Hanna Annus 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,83 11,48 
7 5  127 Hannabel Muuk-Adrat 28.01.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 11,41 11,54 



8  3 115 Kati-Karoli Silla 2004 Räpina ÜG 12,57 12,10 
9  4 114 Karina Kolosova 2004 Räpina ÜG 12,43 12,16 
10  5 463 Mari-Lii Lume 2003 Räpina ÜG 12,92 12,57 
11  6 18 Kerli Kaarna 2003 Räpina ÜG 12,82 12,77 
12 6  544 Lauren Jaanus 2003 Osula PK 12,59 12,88 
13  7 125 Anete Nemvalts 06.01.2003 Ruusa PK 13,03 
14 7  797 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 13,26 
15 8  47 Emma Joonas 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,42 
16 9  39 Birgit Schmeimann 2003 Osula PK 14,36 
 
 

PV teivashüpe 
1  1 775 Mattias Ilves 09.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2,70 
2  2 141 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2,60 
3  3 129 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 2,50 
4  4 130 Franz Krull 2004 PArksepa Keskkool 2,00 
4  4 132 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 2,00 
6  6 140 Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 2,00 
7  7 136 Daniel Kreevald 2004 Sõmerpalu PK 2,00 
8  8 123 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 1,61 
 
 

PN kõrgushüpe 
1 1  391 Reio Metsla 2005 Osula Pk 1,46 
2 2  106 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa Keskkool 1,31 
3 3  206 Markus Lehtna 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,26 
4 4  474 Markus Oja 28.11.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,26 
5 5  207 Markus Munski 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,21 
5 5  208 Rasmus Märtin 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,21 
7 7  313 Tair Linnas 2005 Sõmepalu Pk 1,21 
8 8  107 Tauri Pähn 1.03.2005 Parksepa Keskkool 1,16 
9 9  124 Riho Parker 2006 Osula PK 1,16 
10 10  96 Markus Mäeuibo 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,16 
11 11  218 Kristen Robin Mast 2006 Puiga PK 1,11 
11 11  473 Marcus Matteo Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,11 
13  1 425 Jaan Junson 2007 Räpina ÜG 1,11 
13 13  104 Lasse Rihard Sissas 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,11 
13  1 471 Regor Marten Tobonik  Põlva Kool 1,11 
16  3 222 Märt Lume 2005 Räpina ÜG 1,11 
17 14  290 Karl Rehe 3.04.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,06 
18  4 405 Rainer Preeden 2005 Räpina ÜG 1,06 
19 15  289 Edvin Erik 14.01.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,00 
19 16  215 Ron-Mattias Vähi 2005 Sõmepalu Pk 1,00 
21  5 240 Rihhard Poltan 2005 Räpina ÜG 1,00 
21 17  103 Sander Punt 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,00 
 
 

PV 60m tj 
1  1 135 Raul Randma 07.04.2003 Räpina ÜG 9,64 
2 1  775 Mattias Ilves 09.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 9,81 9,95 
3 2  129 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 11,40 10,25 
4 3  141 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,40 10,29 
5 4  140 Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10,50 10,40 
6 5  136 Daniel Kreevald 2004 Sõmerpalu PK 12,30 11,99 
7 6  132 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 12,40 12,05 
8 7  138 Tambet Johanson 2004 VKK 12,70 
9 8  139 Mattias Prants 2004 VKK 13,10 
10 9  123 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 14,70 



 
 
PN 60m tj 
1 1  391 Reio Metsla 2005 Osula Pk 9,45 9,63 
2 2  107 Tauri Pähn 1.03.2005 Parksepa Keskkool 10,71 10,44 
3 3  474 Markus Oja 28.11.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,98 10,66 
4 4  207 Markus Munski 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10,90 10,70 
5 5  104 Lasse Rihard Sissas 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,30 11,48 
6 6  106 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa Keskkool 11,19 11,86 
7  1 425 Jaan Junson 2007 Räpina ÜG 11,59 
8  2 405 Rainer Preeden 2005 Räpina ÜG 11,63 
9 7  313 Tair Linnas 2005 Sõmepalu Pk 11,66 
10 8  208 Rasmus Märtin 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,82 
11  3 222 Märt Lume 2005 Räpina ÜG 11,84 
12 9  206 Markus Lehtna 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,97 
13 10  428 Lars Piirmann 5.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,24 
14 11  215 Ron-Mattias Vähi 2005 Sõmepalu Pk 12,46 
15 12  124 Riho Parker 2006 Osula PK 12,48 
16 13  218 Kristen Robin Mast 2006 Puiga PK 12,58 
17 14  473 Marcus Matteo Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,65 
18  4 240 Rihhard Poltan 2005 Räpina ÜG 12,71 
19 15  410 Ruuben Rannamägi 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,86 
20 16  72 Gregor Narusk 6. 06.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,97 
21 17  137 Priit Konnula 2007 Osula PK 13,20 
22 18  442 Toni Andree Saarepuu 19.02.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,34 
23  5 471 Regor Marten Tobonik  Põlva Kool 13,44 
24 19  429 Maron Kuur 3.08.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,53 
25 20  128 Robert Luik 2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,55 
26 21  69 Marcus Saar 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,75 
27 22  103 Sander Punt 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 14,05 
 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1  1 128 Kärt Hüdsi 2003 Räpina ÜG 4,86 
2 1  49 Emma Goos 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,24 
3 2  127 Hannabel Muuk-Adrat 28.01.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 4,14 
4 3  134 Hanna Lysette Täkker 2003 Osula PK 4,13 
5  2 29 Kerttu Galka 2004 Räpina ÜG 4,10 
6 4  120 Marie Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,07 
7  3 699 Isabella Janella Turba 24.03.2004 Põlva Kool 4,04 
8 5  698 Carin Onno 23.11.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 4,03 
9  4 114 Karina Kolosova 2004 Räpina ÜG 4,03 
10  5 700 Andra Madisson 24.05.2004 Põlva Kool 3,89 
11 6  118 Hanna Annus 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,86 
12 7  576 Nele Jõgeva 2003 Parksepa Keskkool 3,84 
13  6 18 Kerli Kaarna 2003 Räpina ÜG 3,80 
14  7 115 Kati-Karoli Silla 2004 Räpina ÜG 3,76 
15 8  544 Lauren Jaanus 2003 Osula PK 3,71 
16 9  122 Gertel Lisett Laine 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 3,70 
17  8 463 Mari-Lii Lume 2003 Räpina ÜG 3,61 
18 10  797 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 3,61 
19  9 125 Anete Nemvalts 06.01.2003 Ruusa PK 3,58 
20 11  693 Brita Mia Marran 2004 Kääpa PK 3,42 
21 12  39 Birgit Schmeimann 2003 Osula PK 3,37 
 
 
 



TN kõrgushüpe 
1 1  97 Melani Väits 2005 Sõmerpalu PK 1,21 
2  1 37 Merili Nagel 2005 Põlva Kool 1,21 
3 2  490 Sandra Rumask 2005 Antsla 1,21 
4  2 38 Liisa Lang 2005 Põlva Kool 1,21 
5 3  550 Helena Kriibi 2005 Antsla 1,16 
6 4  40 Karola Sepp 2006 Puiga PK 1,16 
7 5  569 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 1,16 
8 6  799 Karolin Kiidron 2005 Antsla G 1,16 
9  3 606 Emily Dahlberg 2006 Räpina ÜG 1,16 
10 7   Julia Tammemägi 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,11 
10 7  680 Laura Kääpakaust 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,11 
10 7  766 Miia Tillmann 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,11 
13 10  661 Karmen Tugedam 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,11 
14 11  663 Lisanne Kulikova 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,11 
14 11  684 Gloria Taaber 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,11 
16  4 55 Katriin Punnek 2006 Räpina ÜG 1,11 
17 13  690 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,11 
18 14  588 Kätriin Kauksi 27.01.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 1,06 
18 14  662 Killu-Carol Tagamets 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,06 
18 14  110 Milana Avdašova 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,06 
21 17  146 Lisette Stalkov 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,06 
22 18  94 Liis Juul 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,06 
23 19  321 Heleriin Mikkelsaar 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,00 
23 19  687 Kaisa Kuragin 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,00 
23 19  149 Katariina Needo 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,00 
26  5 509 Karoline Zolgo 2005 Põlva Kool 1,00 
   762 Kairit Küppar 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool NH 
   589 Karinee Kungus 08.09.2005 Parksepa Keskkool NH 
   560 Kirke Lukki-Lukin 2006 Räpina ÜG NH 
   579 Lisete Kottisse 2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool NH 
   685 Lisette Suik 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool NH 
   47 Nele-Riin Rästa 2005 Parksepa Keskkool NH 
   767 Siret Küppar 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool NH 
   664 Diandra Tuhkanen 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool NH 
   111 Heleriin Liiske 2007 Räpina ÜG NH 
 


